
MUNICIPAL	DISTRICT Covering	Engineering	Areas
Area	office	Contact	

Phone	No.
EMAIL	-	firstname.surname@corkcoco.ie

Fermoy	 Brendan	O'Gorman	S/SEE Marie	McMahon	EE 025	31155 brendan.ogorman@corkcoco.ie
Charleville Donal	O'Carroll	EE 063	81348 donal.ocarroll@corkcoco.ie

Mitchelstown Paddy	Coneely,	A.E 025	24944 paddy.conneely@corkcoco.ie

Mallow Jim	Moloney	 John	O'Dell	EE;	Andreana	Sheehan	EE 022	30403 jim.moloney@corkcoco.ie
Millstreet Pat	O'Sullivan	EE 029	70026 pat.osullivan@corkcoco.ie

Newmarket	/	Kanturk	 Billy	Dennehy	AE 029	60018 bill.dennehy@corkcoco.ie

Bandon Charlie	McCarthy	SEE Tom	White	EE 023	8841181
Kinsale Brendan	Fehily	EE Pádraig	O'Donoghue	AE	 021	4772137 brendan.fehily@corkcoco.ie

Cobh Cobh Robert	O'Sullivan,	EE 021	4811307 robert.osullivan@corkcoco.ie

Macroom James	Dwyer	SEE Patricia	Lehane	AE 026	41047 james.dwyer@corkcoco.ie
Blarney Andrew	O'Brien	EE Darren	Kenneally	AE 021	4381227 andrew.obrien@corkcoco.ie

Midleton Dave	Clarke	SEE Paul	O'Donovan	AE;	Janette	Kenny	EE 021	4631554
Youghal Paul	Murray	EE 024	92365 paul.murray@corkcoco.ie

Bantry Ruth	O'Brien	SEE Kevin	Lynch	EE 027	50058 ruth.obrien@corkcoco.ie
Castletownbere Aidan	Prendergast	EE 027	70017 aidan.prendergast@corkcoco..ie

Schull Niall	Chamberlain	EE 028	28128 niall.chamberlain@corkcoco.ie

Skibbereen Damien	Murphy	EE 028	21299 damien.murphy@corkcoco.ie
Clonakilty Michael	Tobin	EE 023	88	33347 michael.tobin@corkcoco.ie
Dunmanway Cáit	Lehane	EE 023	88	45209 cait.lehane@corkcoco.ie
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